
CITY RACE
WIJNEGEM 29.5.2022

TROL

Michel OOMS
Omega
Omloop : H:06
Afstand : 1390m
Tijd : 0:22:34 (16'14"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lucas BENINI 0:20:06
3. Dré VANHAMME 0:39:10

1. 141 00:01:44 104m 16'40"/km
2. 155 00:02:20 00:04:04 176m 13'15"/km
3. 119 00:00:46 00:04:50 62m 12'22"/km
4. 149 00:00:55 00:05:45 44m 20'50"/km
5. 147 00:00:19 00:06:04 29m 10'55"/km
6. 112 00:02:34 00:08:38 115m 22'19"/km
7. 130 00:01:37 00:10:15 134m 12'04"/km
8. 133 00:02:00 00:12:15 122m 16'24"/km
9. 152 00:03:51 00:16:06 208m 18'31"/km

10. 126 00:02:28 00:18:34 98m 25'10"/km
11. 143 00:01:37 00:20:11 82m 19'43"/km
12. 113 00:01:08 00:21:19 82m 13'49"/km
13. 999 00:01:15 00:22:34 63m 19'50"/km
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